1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0cVyPDWlHUgh2pK7CIifCJ3bek28f15

Date & Time: 29/04/2023, 11:05:14
hrs

Invoice Value: 
646.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer for Girls cute Makeup box for kids with Smileys
and emoji 2 Compartment Funky Cosmetic organizer Unique gifts for
girls and stationary organizer (Eco Friendly) (Black) | B09VQ4J8XT (
GKD000515-SQ1BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113coAqPOeCJS5VNxPYgoXyn

Date & Time: 29/04/2023, 09:58:29
hrs Invoice Value: 

199.00

Mode of Payment: 
Promotion

Payment Transaction ID: 3NkAtrsHB25LTfoPZuGz
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De -Desk Organizer (5 in 1) with Mobile Stand thoughtful gifts
for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him (ICE) (Engineered Wood) | B09X1ZWGG6 (
GKD000420-AC ) 
HSN:44111200

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslx6xGbbw0Q5Zt9eckoynbmr5lnI7tuMr

Date & Time: 29/04/2023, 09:55:34
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Pink |
B0C1VHMP95 ( GKD000547-PK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹297.32 2 ₹594.64 12% IGST ₹71.36 ₹666.00

TOTAL: ₹71.36 ₹666.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Sixty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1wbIsJnVx0JsJbJe91JK Date & Time: 29/04/2023, 09:53:21 hrs Invoice Value: 666.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups and Coffee Mugs Also
chai Lover Gifts (Square 3.8 X 3.8 Inch) (chai) | B0C1T5X6GW (
GKD000548-TQ ) 
HSN:4420

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :